ICO: 00473511
Obec Ctibor

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 6/2022
Rozpocet v tis.K<&

Text rozpoctu

Su Au Uz Np

89017
89018
89517
89518

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000 O
0000 O
0000 O
0000 O

Celkem za C. 3:

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

FENIX, Rozpocet 9.21.002

SpPo 77
Datum 23.06.2022

4113 000

4113 000

4213 000

4213 000
300,00
300,00
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